Angel Envy

Bardstown Fusion Kentucky Bourbon
Bardstown Origins

Basil Hayden

Bulleit

Elijah Craig

Four Roses Single Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch
Four Roses Yellow Label
Horse Soldier

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Sweetens Cove Kennessee
Yellowstone Select 93

Blackened Brandy Cask
Bulleit Rye

Crown Royal

Fireball

Gentleman Jack Tennessee
Jack Daniel’s Black

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Tennessee
Jameson

Jim Beam

Pendleton 1910 Rye
Piggyback Rye

Sagamore Signature #83 Rye
Sagamore Double Oak Rye
Screwball

Southern Comfort

Sweetens Cove Tennessee
Templeton 4 yr Rye
Templeton 6 yr Rye

Whiskey Pig 10 year Rye

Bushmills 12 Year Irish Whiskey
Bushmills 16 Year Irish Whiskey
Bushmills 21 Year Irish Whiskey
Dewar’s

Glenfarclas Single Malt Scotch
Glenlivet Single Malt Scotch
Hatozaki Finest Japanese Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Blended Scotch

Macallan 12 Year Double Cask
Single Malt Scotch

Macallan 18 Year Sherry Oak
Single Malt Scotch

1.250z
13/13.49
12/12.45
12/12.45
14/14.53
8/8.30
7/7.26
10/10.38
12/12.45
12/12.45
13/13.49
9/9.34
9/9.34
35/36.31
8/8.30

1.250z
10/10.38
8/8.30
8/8.30
6/6.23
9/9.34
7/7.26
10/10.38
7/7.26
7/7.26
8/8.30
10/10.38
8/8.30
11/11.41
7/7.26
8/8.30
14/14.53
9/9.34
11/11.41
17/17.64

1.250z
12/12.45
25/25.94
65/67.44
7/7.26
10/10.38
10/10.38
12/12.45
9/9.34

16/16.60

81/84.04

2.50z
24/24.90
23/23.86
23/23.86
27/28.01
15/15.56
13/13.49
19/19.71
23/23.86
23/23.86
24/24.90
17/17.64
17/17.64
69/71.59
15/15.56

2.50z
19/19.71
15/15.56
15/15.56
11/11.41
17/17.64
13/13.49
19/19.71
13/13.49
13/13.49
15/15.56
17/17.64
15/15.56
21/21.79
13/13.49
13/13.49
27/28.01
17/17.64
20/20.75
28/29.05

2.50z
23/23.86
49/50.84
129/133.84
13/13.49
19/19.71
19/19.71
23/23.86
17/17.64

31/32.16

160/166

1.250z 2.50z
Breckenridge Bourbon 10/10.38 19/19.71
Damn Smooth Whiskey 7/7.26 13/13.49
Downslope Single Malt Irish Whiskey 13/13.49 25/25.94
Laws Four Grain Bourbon 13/13.49 25/25.94
Leopold Brothers American 7/7.26 12/12.45
Small Batch
Lock+Co Aspen Aged Rye 36/37.35 59/61.21

Stranahan’s Blue Peak Single Malt 9/9.34 17/17.64
Stranahan’s Original Single Malt 11/11.41 20/20.75

Stranahan’s Sherry Cask 16/16.60 31/32.16
Single Malt
Tincup 13/13.49 25/25.94
Tincup 14 Year Bourbon 15/15.56 29/30.09
1.250z 2.50z
Blanton’s 19/19.71 36/37.35
Brushcreek Straight Bourbon 12/12.45 23/23.86
Brush Creek Railroad Rye 25/25.94 49/50.84
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 7/7.26 13/13.49
Eagle Rare 12 Year 12/12.45 23/23.86
Weller Special Reserve 12/12.45 23/23.86
1.250z 2.50z
Cazadores Blanco 9/9.34 17/17.64
Cazadores Reposado 10/10.38 19/19.71
Clase Azul Reposado 25/25.94 49/50.84
Don Julio Blanco 12/12.45 23/23.86
Don Julio Reposado 14/14.53 27/28.01
Don Julio 1942 Aiiejo 25/25.94 49/50.84
Dulce Vida Organic Blanco 10/10.38 19/19.71
El Jimador Silver 7/7.26 13/13.49
El Jimador Reposado 7/7.26 13/13.49
Grand Coramino Aifiejo 21/21.79 40/41.50
Grand Coramino Reposado Cristalino 12/12.45 23/23.86
Jose Cuervo Gold 7/7.26 13/13.49
Patron Silver 13/13.49 25/25.94

COLORADO FLIGHT 14/14.53

A tasting flight from four of Colorado’s established and up and coming distilleries:
Leopold Brothers American Small Batch (Denver), Tincup Mountain Whiskey
(Denver), Laws Four Grain (Denver), Stranahan’s Single Malt (Denver)

TEQUILA FLIGHT 14/14.53

A selection of great tequilas ranged youngest to oldest: Dulce Vida Organic Blanco
Tequila, Cazadores Reposado Tequila, Gran Coramino Reposado Cristalino Tequila,
Gran Coramino Anejo Tequila

Please drink responsibly. 3637121
Dual Pricing Notice: Cash Price (black and white prices) / Card Price (blue prices*)
BLUE PRICES FOLLOW ALL CARD BRAND RULES AND REGULATIONS



SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

Smokey Manhattan Templeton 4 Year Rye, amaro & dash The Honey Badger Templeton 4 Year Rye, ginger syrup,
of orange bitters smoked 15 lemon juice & candied ginger garnish 14

Lavender Lemonade Four Roses Bourbon, lavendar,
lemonade & lemon garnish 10
(available non alcoholic)

Southern Spritz Yellowstone Select 93 Bourbon, Aperol
apertif, strawberry purée, lemon & prosecco float 9

Triple B Margarita Dulce Vida Organic Blanco Tequila, Espresso Martini Meili Vodka, cold brew coffee &
orange liqueur, lime, orange juice & agave nectar 14 Borghetti Espresso Liqueur 13

Whiskey Long Island Maker’'s Mark® Bourbon,
Jim Beam Bourbon, Jameson Irish Whiskey, Gran Gala,
sour mix & topped with Coke and a lemon garnish 11

Gentleman’s Manhattan Gentleman Jack Tenessee El Diablo Dulce Vida Organic Blanco Tequila, agave nectar,

Whiskey, Carpano Antica Formula sweet vermouth, lemon juice, red wine & ginger beer float with a chili pepper
dash of bitters, cherry garnish 14 garnish 13

Mango Limeade Meili Vodka, mango purée & lime juice
topped with Sprite 9

Glass Bottle
Caramel Road Cabernet (cA) 10/10.38 30/31.13 Coors Light
Caramel Road Pinot Noir (ca) 10/10.38 30/31.13 Modelo Especial
Zuccardi @ Malbec (ARG) 12/12.45  30/31.13 Michelob Ultra
Line 39 Petit Sirah (ca) 12/12.45  30/31.13 L
Seven Hills Merlot (ca) 12/12.45  30/31.13 Guinness
Robert Hall Cabernet Sauvignon (ca) 12/12.45  48/49.80 Qdeltfagerado
Odell 90 shilling
Bogle Essential Red Blend (cA) 13/13.49 48/49.80
- X : . . Denver Beer CO Princess Yum Yum
Cherry Pie Tri-County Pinot Noir (CA) na 37/38.39 Tole Treg Mesican L eger
Elouan Pinot Noir (OR) na 50/51.88 Sweetwater Hazy IPA
Quilt Napa Cabernet (cA) na 110/114.13 New Belgium Voodoo Ranger IPA
Eddyline Crankyanker IPA
Firestone Walker 805
Glass Bottle Dry Dock Apricot Blonde
Benvolio Pinot Grigio (cA) 8/8.30 22/22.83 Stem Apple Cider
La Crema Monterey Chardonnay (CA) 10/10.38 42/43.58
Giesen Marlborough Sauvigon Blanc (Nz) 11/11.41 33/34.24
Heinz Eifel Riesling (GER) 13/13.49 40/41.50
St Francis Chardonnay (cA) 15/15.56 45/46.69
Coors Banquet
Coors Light
Corona
Glass Bottle
Corona Light
Lunetta Prosecco (CA) 7/7.26 NA .
i Heineken
Jean Luc Colombo “Cape Bleu” Rosé (FR) 12/12.45 36/37.35 Miller Lite
Moillard Cremant De Bourgogne Rosé (FR) NA 37/38.39 Shiner Bock
Vollereaux Champagne NA 87/90.26 Angry Orchard Hard Cider
Veuve Champagne NA 160/166 High Noon Hard Seltzer

Old Chub Scotch Ale
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